

2025CPT.10.08.10601, 2025CPT.10.08.20601

TIP NO

9.170 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, CURB RAMPS

4 SECTIONS OF NC 115 AND 3 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY -
CHARLOTTE, NC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
CHARLOTTE, NC

KING ASPHALT, INC
LIBERTY, SC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			191,400.00		202,000.00		215,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	105	TON	60.00	6,300.00	60.00	6,300.00	70.00	7,350.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	9.57	SMI	4,900.00	46,893.00	4,000.00	38,280.00	5,590.00	53,496.30
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,359	TON	42.00	57,078.00	35.00	47,565.00	45.00	61,155.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	112,794	SY	2.75	310,183.50	2.10	236,867.40	3.00	338,382.00
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.5")	2,208	SY	5.00	11,040.00	3.00	6,624.00	9.00	19,872.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	13,965	SY	6.85	95,660.25	6.00	83,790.00	11.50	160,597.50
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,380	TON	77.00	183,260.00	84.00	199,920.00	87.15	207,417.00
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	2,570	TON	74.00	190,180.00	86.00	221,020.00	81.75	210,097.50
0010	1524200000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5D	9,052	TON	85.00	769,420.00	97.00	878,044.00	91.00	823,732.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	440	TON	570.00	250,800.00	670.00	294,800.00	628.00	276,320.00
0012	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	525	TON	730.00	383,250.00	815.00	427,875.00	744.00	390,600.00
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,800	TON	137.00	383,600.00	165.00	462,000.00	165.00	462,000.00
0014	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	5	EA	5,900.00	29,500.00	5,900.00	29,500.00	5,900.00	29,500.00
0015	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	500	SY	245.00	122,500.00	245.00	122,500.00	245.00	122,500.00
0016	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	7	EA	2,800.00	19,600.00	2,800.00	19,600.00	2,800.00	19,600.00
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	16	EA	2,150.00	34,400.00	2,150.00	34,400.00	2,150.00	34,400.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	31	EA	2,300.00	71,300.00	2,300.00	71,300.00	2,300.00	71,300.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,022	SF	12.00	12,264.00	7.10	7,256.20	7.10	7,256.20
0020	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	22	LF	45.00	990.00	75.00	1,650.00	45.00	990.00
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			246,000.00		328,000.00		427,000.00
0022	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	720	HR	80.00	57,600.00	75.00	54,000.00	75.00	54,000.00
0023	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	4	EA	500.00	2,000.00	225.00	900.00	400.00	1,600.00
0024	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	4	EA	950.00	3,800.00	650.00	2,600.00	900.00	3,600.00
0025	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	137,803	LF	0.46	63,389.38	0.46	63,389.38	0.46	63,389.38
0026	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	9,283	LF	0.81	7,519.23	0.81	7,519.23	0.81	7,519.23
0027	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	5,311	LF	2.30	12,215.30	2.30	12,215.30	2.30	12,215.30
0028	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	824	LF	10.00	8,240.00	10.00	8,240.00	10.00	8,240.00
0029	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	20	EA	105.00	2,100.00	105.00	2,100.00	105.00	2,100.00
0030	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	141	EA	132.00	18,612.00	132.00	18,612.00	132.00	18,612.00
0031	4726110000-E	1205	HIP THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90 MILS	51	EA	262.00	13,362.00	262.00	13,362.00	262.00	13,362.00
0032	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (TYPE II)	1,930	LF	5.00	9,650.00	5.00	9,650.00	5.00	9,650.00
0033	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	62,316	LF	0.26	16,202.16	0.26	16,202.16	0.26	16,202.16
0034	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	9,003	LF	0.29	2,610.87	0.29	2,610.87	0.29	2,610.87
0035	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	4,056	LF	0.50	2,028.00	0.50	2,028.00	0.50	2,028.00
0036	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	950	LF	1.62	1,539.00	1.62	1,539.00	1.62	1,539.00

2025CPT.10.08.10601, 2025CPT.10.08.20601

TIP NO

9.170 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, CURB RAMPS

4 SECTIONS OF NC 115 AND 3 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY -
CHARLOTTE, NC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
CHARLOTTE, NC

KING ASPHALT, INC
LIBERTY, SC

0037	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	18	EA	32.00	576.00	32.00	576.00	32.00	576.00
0038	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	130	EA	36.00	4,680.00	36.00	4,680.00	36.00	4,680.00
0039	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) CONTRAST COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, TYPE II (6")	230	LF	15.00	3,450.00	15.00	3,450.00	15.00	3,450.00
0040	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	372	EA	7.00	2,604.00	7.00	2,604.00	7.00	2,604.00
0041	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	619	EA	70.00	43,330.00	48.00	29,712.00	70.00	43,330.00
0042	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			37,000.00		1.00		50,000.00
0043	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	5,754	LF	18.00	103,572.00	10.00	57,540.00	10.00	57,540.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	3,831,698.69	TOTAL	4,032,822.54	TOTAL	4,317,413.44
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	3,831,698.69	SUB-TOTAL	4,032,822.54	SUB-TOTAL	4,317,413.44

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY - 1
 BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC 2
 KING ASPHALT, INC 3

CONTRACT TOTAL

3,831,698.69
 4,032,822.54
 4,317,413.44

DocuSigned by:

Jason Brooks
 C387DBA8ACEC4A9...